

BID TAB SUMMARY - RESURFACING GROUP 3 (BCR-2024-3)								
	Harwell and Company, LLC		John G Walton		Ammons & Blackmon Construction, LLC		Mobile Asphalt Company, LLC	
Alternate 1 - Fourty-six Roads - All Labor and Material	TOTAL:	NO BID	TOTAL:	\$ 2,478,091.41	TOTAL:	NO BID	TOTAL:	NO BID
Alternate 2 - Fourty-six Roads - All Labor and Material Except County Shall Provide Plant Mix	Lay Down:	\$ 1,100,903.50	Lay Down:	NO BID	Lay Down:	\$ 865,309.95	Lay Down:	\$ 705,750.11
	Indexed Asphalt Cost:	\$ 1,499,774.92	Indexed Asphalt Cost:	NO BID	Indexed Asphalt Cost:	\$ 1,499,774.92	Indexed Asphalt Cost:	\$ 1,499,774.92
	TOTAL:	\$ 2,600,678.42	TOTAL:	NO BID	TOTAL:	\$ 2,365,084.87	TOTAL:	\$ 2,205,525.03
	Bid Bond Included	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
	Contract Included	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES

Mobile Asphalt Company is the lowest bidder utilizing Alternate 2 (Labor only). Mobile Asphalt Company had no mathematical errors in their bid.

ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATE:

I, MARK ACREMAN, P.E., ASSISTANT COUNTY ENGINEER, HEREBY CERTIFY TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE THAT THE ABOVE IS A TRUE AND CORRECT BID TABULATION FOR THE ABOVE REFERENCED PROJECT.

Mark Acreman 7/26/24
MARK ACREMAN, P.E. Date

Alternate 2 - FORTY-SIX ROADS - All Labor and Material Except County provided Asphalt as noted by *						Harwell and Company, LLC		John G Walton		Ammons & Blackmon Construction, LLC		Mobile Asphalt Company, LLC	
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24058	MAGNOLIA CHURCH RD FROM STATE HWY 225 TO LOOP	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	778	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,945.00			\$ 6.00	\$ 4,668.00	\$ 3.55	\$ 2,761.90
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00			\$ 1,383.00	\$ 1,383.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 9,800.00			\$ 2,711.00	\$ 2,711.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	80	\$ 12.00	\$ 960.00			\$ 11.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 800.00
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 4,800.00			\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 4,800.00			\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	6	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 9,360.00			\$ 1,430.00	\$ 8,580.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 7,800.00
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	80	\$ 3.60	\$ 288.00			\$ 3.30	\$ 264.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 240.00
		740D-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00			\$ 922.00	\$ 922.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01
		BC-723P	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, PATCHING - PER TON	TON	25	\$ 30.00	\$ 750.00			\$ 60.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,260.00
		BC-723L	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, LEVELING - PER TON	TON	25	\$ 30.00	\$ 750.00			\$ 60.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,260.00
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	922	\$ 30.00	\$ 27,660.00			\$ 17.00	\$ 15,674.00	\$ 11.60	\$ 10,606.20
		BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	47	\$ 37.00	\$ 1,739.00			\$ 50.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 940.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24041	CLOVERLEAF LANDING RD FROM STATE HWY 225 TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	1663	\$ 2.50	\$ 4,132.50			\$ 6.00	\$ 9,918.00	\$ 3.55	\$ 5,868.15
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00			\$ 2,939.00	\$ 2,939.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 9,800.00			\$ 3,282.00	\$ 3,282.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 4,700.00
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	4	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 9,600.00			\$ 2,200.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	8	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 14,400.00			\$ 2,200.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	12	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 18,000.00			\$ 1,375.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 15,000.00
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	66	\$ 12.00	\$ 792.00			\$ 11.00	\$ 616.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 560.00
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	66	\$ 3.60	\$ 201.60			\$ 3.30	\$ 184.80	\$ 3.00	\$ 168.00
		740D-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00			\$ 1,959.00	\$ 1,959.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	1059	\$ 20.00	\$ 39,180.00			\$ 13.60	\$ 28,642.40	\$ 10.50	\$ 20,599.50
		BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	66	\$ 37.00	\$ 2,072.00			\$ 50.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,120.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24081	NEWBERRY BLUFF CIR FROM CLOVERLEAF LANDING RD TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	332	\$ 2.50	\$ 830.00			\$ 6.00	\$ 1,992.00	\$ 3.55	\$ 1,178.80
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 6,800.00			\$ 2,287.00	\$ 2,287.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 4,800.00			\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	2	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 4,800.00			\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	40	\$ 12.00	\$ 480.00			\$ 11.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 400.00
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	40	\$ 3.60	\$ 144.00			\$ 3.30	\$ 132.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 120.00
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	393	\$ 30.00	\$ 11,790.00			\$ 17.30	\$ 6,798.90	\$ 16.00	\$ 6,288.00
		BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	8	\$ 37.00	\$ 296.00			\$ 120.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 19.65	\$ 149.20
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24082	NEWBERRY RD FROM NEWBERRY BLUFF CIR TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	141	\$ 2.50	\$ 352.50			\$ 6.00	\$ 846.00	\$ 3.55	\$ 500.55
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00			\$ 569.00	\$ 569.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	SQUARE FEET	167	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,845.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 3,782.65	\$ 16.00	\$ 2,672.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24028	BLAKELEY OAKS BLVD FROM STATE HWY 225 TO BLAKELEY OAKS DR W	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	100	\$ 2.50	\$ 250.00			\$ 6.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3.55	\$ 355.00
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 6,440.00	\$ 6,440.00			\$ 1,761.00	\$ 1,761.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	28	\$ 12.00	\$ 336.00			\$ 11.00	\$ 308.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 280.00
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	28	\$ 3.60	\$ 100.80			\$ 3.30	\$ 92.40	\$ 3.00	\$ 84.00
		424A-338	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	79	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,765.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 1,789.35	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,740.00
		424A-337	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, PATCHING, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	25	\$ 35.00	\$ 875.00			\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00

PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24032	BLAKELEY OAKS DR W FROM BLAKELEY OAKS BLVD TO BLAKELEY OAKS DR S	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	180	\$ 2.50	\$ 400.00			\$ 6.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 3.55	\$ 588.00
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00			\$ 557.00	\$ 557.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	126	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,410.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 2,853.90	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,890.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24029	BLAKELEY OAKS CT FROM BLAKELEY OAKS DR W TO LOOP	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	60	\$ 2.50	\$ 150.00			\$ 6.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 3.55	\$ 213.00
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00			\$ 621.00	\$ 621.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	47	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,645.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 1,064.65	\$ 70.00	\$ 3,290.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24031	BLAKELEY OAKS DR S FROM BLAKELEY OAKS DR W TO BLAKELEY OAKS DR N	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	291	\$ 2.50	\$ 727.50			\$ 6.00	\$ 1,746.00	\$ 3.55	\$ 1,033.05
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00			\$ 604.00	\$ 604.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	230	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,900.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 5,209.50	\$ 14.00	\$ 3,220.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24030	BLAKELEY OAKS DR N FROM BLAKELEY OAKS DR W TO BLAKELEY OAKS DR S	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	348	\$ 2.50	\$ 870.00			\$ 6.00	\$ 2,088.00	\$ 3.55	\$ 1,235.40
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00			\$ 626.00	\$ 626.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	275	\$ 30.00	\$ 8,250.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 6,228.75	\$ 14.00	\$ 3,850.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24045	DELTA WOODS DR FROM BROMLEY RD TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	872	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,180.00			\$ 6.00	\$ 5,232.00	\$ 3.55	\$ 3,095.80
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 6,440.00	\$ 6,440.00			\$ 2,059.00	\$ 2,059.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	40	\$ 12.00	\$ 480.00			\$ 11.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 400.00
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	40	\$ 3.60	\$ 144.00			\$ 3.30	\$ 132.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 120.00
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	232	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,960.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 5,254.80	\$ 13.50	\$ 3,132.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	457	\$ 28.00	\$ 12,796.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 10,351.05	\$ 13.50	\$ 6,169.50
		424A-337	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, PATCHING, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	25	\$ 30.00	\$ 750.00			\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00
		424A-338	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, LEVELING, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	25	\$ 30.00	\$ 750.00			\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24051	GRAVINE ST FROM DELTA WOODS DR TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	301	\$ 2.50	\$ 752.50			\$ 6.00	\$ 1,806.00	\$ 3.55	\$ 1,088.55
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00			\$ 626.00	\$ 626.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	237	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,110.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 5,369.05	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,925.00
HW24055	JUSTIN CT FROM DELTA WOODS DR TO EOM	424A-337	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, PATCHING, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	25	\$ 30.00	\$ 750.00			\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00
		405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	120	\$ 2.50	\$ 300.00			\$ 6.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 3.55	\$ 425.00
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00			\$ 643.00	\$ 643.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24093	PICADA CT FROM DELTA WOODS DR TO EOM	424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	111	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,885.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 2,514.15	\$ 24.00	\$ 2,664.00

PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24046	DELVAN LN FROM DELTA WOODS DR TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	192	\$ 2.50	\$ 480.00			\$ 6.00	\$ 1,152.00	\$ 3.65	\$ 881.60
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00			\$ 569.00	\$ 569.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	151	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,530.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 3,420.16	\$ 24.00	\$ 3,624.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24069	STAUTER CT FROM DELVAN LN TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	78	\$ 2.50	\$ 195.00			\$ 6.00	\$ 468.00	\$ 3.65	\$ 276.90
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00			\$ 528.00	\$ 528.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	82	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,860.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 1,404.30	\$ 24.00	\$ 1,488.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24057	LIZENBY LN FROM DELTA WOODS DR TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	140	\$ 2.50	\$ 350.00			\$ 6.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 3.65	\$ 497.00
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00			\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	111	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,330.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 2,514.15	\$ 24.00	\$ 2,664.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24044	CRAMLITT LN FROM DELTA WOODS DR TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	244	\$ 2.50	\$ 610.00			\$ 6.00	\$ 1,464.00	\$ 3.65	\$ 886.20
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00			\$ 587.00	\$ 587.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	192	\$ 30.00	\$ 5,760.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 4,348.80	\$ 24.00	\$ 4,608.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24053	IRIVING CT FROM DELTA WOODS DR TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	78	\$ 2.50	\$ 195.00			\$ 6.00	\$ 468.00	\$ 3.65	\$ 276.90
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00			\$ 528.00	\$ 528.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	82	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,860.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 1,404.30	\$ 36.00	\$ 2,170.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24067	SASSAMAN CT FROM AUSTIN RD TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	187	\$ 2.50	\$ 467.50			\$ 6.00	\$ 1,122.00	\$ 3.65	\$ 683.85
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00			\$ 587.00	\$ 587.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	148	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,440.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 3,352.20	\$ 28.00	\$ 3,848.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24036	BRIDGES DR W FROM SASSAMAN CT TO BRIDGES DR N	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	181	\$ 2.50	\$ 452.50			\$ 6.00	\$ 1,086.00	\$ 3.65	\$ 642.55
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00			\$ 585.00	\$ 585.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	142	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,260.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 3,216.30	\$ 28.00	\$ 3,692.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24035	BRIDGES DR N FROM BRIDGES DR W TO BOSBYSHELL AVE	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	167	\$ 2.50	\$ 417.50			\$ 6.00	\$ 1,002.00	\$ 3.65	\$ 602.85
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00			\$ 561.00	\$ 561.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 250.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	134	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,020.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 3,035.10	\$ 28.00	\$ 3,484.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24033	BOSBYSHELL AVE FROM BELFOREST CEMETERY RD TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	261	\$ 2.50	\$ 627.50			\$ 6.00	\$ 1,506.00	\$ 3.65	\$ 891.05
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00			\$ 590.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	198	\$ 30.00	\$ 5,940.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 4,484.70	\$ 28.00	\$ 5,148.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24052	HARWELL CT FROM BOSBYSHELL AVE TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	86	\$ 2.50	\$ 215.00			\$ 6.00	\$ 516.00	\$ 3.65	\$ 305.30
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00			\$ 531.00	\$ 531.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	68	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,040.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 1,540.20	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,768.00

PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24027	ADELE DR FROM AUSTIN RD TO PLANTERS DR	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	73	\$ 2.60	\$ 182.60			\$ 6.00	\$ 438.00	\$ 3.55	\$ 269.15
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 2,440.00	\$ 2,440.00			\$ 1,735.00	\$ 1,735.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	40	\$ 12.00	\$ 480.00			\$ 11.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 400.00
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	40	\$ 3.60	\$ 144.00			\$ 3.30	\$ 132.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 120.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	58	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,740.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 1,313.70	\$ 26.00	\$ 1,508.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24064	PLANTERS DR FROM GOODRICH WAY TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	518	\$ 2.60	\$ 1,290.00			\$ 6.00	\$ 3,096.00	\$ 3.55	\$ 1,831.80
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00			\$ 685.00	\$ 685.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	408	\$ 28.00	\$ 11,424.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 9,241.20	\$ 22.00	\$ 8,976.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24072	YAWLEY AVE FROM PLANTERS DR TO GOODRICH WAY	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	135	\$ 2.60	\$ 337.50			\$ 6.00	\$ 810.00	\$ 3.55	\$ 479.25
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00			\$ 648.00	\$ 648.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	108	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,180.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 2,400.90	\$ 26.00	\$ 2,756.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24050	GOODRICH WAY FROM PLANTERS DR TO AUSTIN RD	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	217	\$ 2.60	\$ 542.60			\$ 6.00	\$ 1,302.00	\$ 3.55	\$ 770.35
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 1,940.00	\$ 1,940.00			\$ 1,782.00	\$ 1,782.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	22	\$ 12.00	\$ 264.00			\$ 11.00	\$ 242.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 220.00
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	22	\$ 3.60	\$ 79.20			\$ 3.30	\$ 72.60	\$ 3.00	\$ 66.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	171	\$ 30.00	\$ 5,130.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 3,873.15	\$ 22.00	\$ 3,782.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24039	BURROUGH CT FROM PLANTERS DR TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	88	\$ 2.60	\$ 220.00			\$ 6.00	\$ 628.00	\$ 3.55	\$ 312.40
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00			\$ 631.00	\$ 631.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	89	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,070.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 1,662.85	\$ 26.00	\$ 1,794.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24065	RAVENWOOD CIR FROM AUSTIN RD TO LOOP	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	798	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,995.00			\$ 6.00	\$ 4,788.00	\$ 3.55	\$ 2,832.90
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 3,940.00	\$ 3,940.00			\$ 1,991.00	\$ 1,991.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	24	\$ 12.00	\$ 288.00			\$ 11.00	\$ 264.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 240.00
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	24	\$ 3.60	\$ 86.40			\$ 3.30	\$ 79.20	\$ 3.00	\$ 72.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	631	\$ 28.00	\$ 17,668.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 14,292.15	\$ 22.00	\$ 13,892.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24059	MISTY GLEN FROM RAVENWOOD CIR TO RAVENWOOD CIR	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	124	\$ 2.60	\$ 310.00			\$ 6.00	\$ 744.00	\$ 3.55	\$ 440.20
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00			\$ 544.00	\$ 544.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 160.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	98	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,940.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 2,219.70	\$ 26.00	\$ 2,548.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24040	CASHIERS CT FROM RAVENWOOD CIR TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	63	\$ 2.60	\$ 157.60			\$ 6.00	\$ 378.00	\$ 3.55	\$ 223.65
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00			\$ 623.00	\$ 623.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	50	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 1,132.50	\$ 36.00	\$ 1,760.00

PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24054	JERNIGAN ST FROM BELFOREST CEMETERY RD TO FAIRFAX RD	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	186	\$ 2.60	\$ 466.00			\$ 6.00	\$ 1,116.00	\$ 3.65	\$ 680.30
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 3,940.00	\$ 3,940.00			\$ 1,790.00	\$ 1,790.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	22	\$ 12.00	\$ 264.00			\$ 11.00	\$ 242.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 220.00
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	22	\$ 3.60	\$ 79.20			\$ 3.30	\$ 72.60	\$ 3.00	\$ 66.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	147	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,410.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 3,329.55	\$ 26.00	\$ 3,075.00
		424A-337	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, PATCHING, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	26	\$ 30.00	\$ 760.00			\$ 60.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,250.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24048	FAIRFAX RD FROM JERNIGAN ST TO ELYSIAN CIR	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	392	\$ 2.60	\$ 955.00			\$ 6.00	\$ 2,292.00	\$ 3.65	\$ 1,369.10
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00			\$ 674.00	\$ 674.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	302	\$ 28.00	\$ 8,450.00			\$ 22.85	\$ 6,840.30	\$ 18.50	\$ 5,687.00
		424A-337	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, PATCHING, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	26	\$ 30.00	\$ 760.00			\$ 60.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,250.00
		424A-338	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, LEVELING, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	26	\$ 30.00	\$ 760.00			\$ 60.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,250.00
										\$ 60.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,250.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24086	ROANOKE LOOP FROM JERNIGAN ST TO FAIRFAX RD	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	413	\$ 2.60	\$ 1,032.50			\$ 6.00	\$ 2,478.00	\$ 3.65	\$ 1,468.15
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00			\$ 648.00	\$ 648.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	327	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,810.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 7,408.55	\$ 17.00	\$ 5,559.00
HW24037	BRISTOW CT FROM ROANOKE LOOP TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	86	\$ 2.60	\$ 216.00			\$ 6.00	\$ 516.00	\$ 3.65	\$ 305.30
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00			\$ 591.00	\$ 591.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 160.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	88	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,040.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 1,640.20	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,769.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24080	MOUNT VERNON CT FROM ROANOKE LOOP TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	82	\$ 2.60	\$ 206.00			\$ 6.00	\$ 492.00	\$ 3.65	\$ 291.10
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00			\$ 629.00	\$ 629.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	65	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,950.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 1,472.25	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,690.00
HW24047	ELYSIAN CIR FROM FAIRFAX RD TO LEESBURG PIKE	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	776	\$ 2.60	\$ 1,937.50			\$ 6.00	\$ 4,650.00	\$ 3.65	\$ 2,761.25
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00			\$ 726.00	\$ 726.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	612	\$ 28.00	\$ 17,136.00			\$ 17.00	\$ 10,404.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 7,956.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24070	STERLING CT FROM COUNTY RD 64 W TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	167	\$ 2.60	\$ 417.50			\$ 6.00	\$ 1,002.00	\$ 3.65	\$ 592.85
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 2,940.00	\$ 2,940.00			\$ 1,767.00	\$ 1,767.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	32	\$ 12.00	\$ 384.00			\$ 11.00	\$ 352.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 320.00
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	32	\$ 3.60	\$ 115.20			\$ 3.30	\$ 105.60	\$ 3.00	\$ 96.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	132	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,960.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 2,989.80	\$ 28.00	\$ 3,432.00
										\$ 22.65	\$ 2,989.80	\$ 28.00	\$ 3,432.00
HW24056	LEESBURG PIKE FROM 0.70 MILES EAST OF ELYSIAN CIR TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	341	\$ 2.60	\$ 652.50			\$ 6.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 3.65	\$ 1,210.55
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00			\$ 622.00	\$ 622.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	289	\$ 30.00	\$ 8,070.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 6,092.85	\$ 14.50	\$ 3,000.50

PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24071	WARRENTON RD FROM LEESBURG PIKE TO LOOP	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	630	\$ 2.60	\$ 1,675.00			\$ 8.00	\$ 3,780.00	\$ 3.55	\$ 2,236.50
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00			\$ 728.00	\$ 728.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	498	\$ 28.00	\$ 13,944.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 11,279.70	\$ 12.00	\$ 5,976.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24034	BRENTMOOR BLVD FROM WARRENTON RD TO COUNTY RD 54 W	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	104	\$ 2.60	\$ 260.00			\$ 8.00	\$ 824.00	\$ 3.55	\$ 369.20
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 3,940.00	\$ 3,940.00			\$ 1,743.00	\$ 1,743.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,350.00
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	26	\$ 12.00	\$ 312.00			\$ 11.00	\$ 288.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 260.00
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	26	\$ 3.60	\$ 93.60			\$ 3.30	\$ 86.80	\$ 3.00	\$ 78.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	82	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,460.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 1,857.30	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,640.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24049	GARRETT RD FROM COUNTY RD 54 W TO COUNTY RD 54 E	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	517	\$ 2.60	\$ 1,292.50			\$ 8.00	\$ 3,102.00	\$ 3.55	\$ 1,835.35
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 6,800.00			\$ 2,446.00	\$ 2,446.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00			\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 4,800.00			\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	4	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00			\$ 1,430.00	\$ 5,720.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 5,000.00
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	72	\$ 12.00	\$ 864.00			\$ 11.00	\$ 792.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 720.00
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	72	\$ 3.60	\$ 259.20			\$ 3.30	\$ 237.60	\$ 3.00	\$ 216.00
		8C-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	612	\$ 28.00	\$ 17,136.00			\$ 17.00	\$ 10,404.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 7,650.00
		8C-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	58	\$ 37.00	\$ 2,146.00			\$ 60.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,160.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24043	COURTLAND CT FROM COUNTY RD 54 W TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	92	\$ 2.60	\$ 239.00			\$ 8.00	\$ 552.00	\$ 3.55	\$ 328.80
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 3,940.00	\$ 3,940.00			\$ 1,738.00	\$ 1,738.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,350.00
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	24	\$ 12.00	\$ 288.00			\$ 11.00	\$ 264.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 240.00
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	24	\$ 3.60	\$ 86.40			\$ 3.30	\$ 79.20	\$ 3.00	\$ 72.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	73	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,190.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 1,653.45	\$ 23.00	\$ 1,679.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24038	BULB DR FROM COUNTY RD 54 W TO SPINDLE LN	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	165	\$ 2.60	\$ 387.50			\$ 8.00	\$ 930.00	\$ 3.55	\$ 550.25
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 2,940.00	\$ 2,940.00			\$ 1,761.00	\$ 1,761.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	24	\$ 12.00	\$ 288.00			\$ 11.00	\$ 264.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 240.00
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	24	\$ 3.60	\$ 86.40			\$ 3.30	\$ 79.20	\$ 3.00	\$ 72.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	122	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,660.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 2,763.30	\$ 17.00	\$ 2,074.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24088	SPINDLE LN FROM GARRETT RD TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	250	\$ 2.60	\$ 647.50			\$ 8.00	\$ 1,554.00	\$ 3.55	\$ 919.45
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00			\$ 1,797.00	\$ 1,797.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	22	\$ 12.00	\$ 264.00			\$ 11.00	\$ 242.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 220.00
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	22	\$ 3.60	\$ 79.20			\$ 3.30	\$ 72.60	\$ 3.00	\$ 66.00
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	204	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,120.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 4,620.60	\$ 17.00	\$ 3,468.00

PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24042	COUNTY RD 13 FROM 835' SOUTH OF CORTE RD TO MILTON JONES RD	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	783	\$ 2.60	\$ 1,907.60			\$ 6.00	\$ 4,678.00	\$ 3.55	\$ 2,708.65
		800A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 6,800.00			\$ 2,647.00	\$ 2,647.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00			\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
		701A244	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00			\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	2	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,000.00			\$ 1,430.00	\$ 2,860.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 2,630.00
		701G-002	BROKEN TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	1	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00			\$ 1,430.00	\$ 1,430.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 1,250.00
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	888	\$ 26.00	\$ 21,700.00			\$ 17.00	\$ 14,766.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 11,284.00
		BC-723P	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, PATCHING - PER TON	TON	25	\$ 30.00	\$ 750.00			\$ 60.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,250.00
		424B-648	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE UPPER BINDER LAYER, WIDENING, 1 1/2 MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL, RANGE A/B	TON	72	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,180.00			\$ 100.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,600.00
ADDITIVE 1 - FIVE ROADS - All Labor and Material													
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW23027	NW 1ST ST FROM E BROADWAY AVE TO W SHRIVER AVE	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	473	\$ 2.60	\$ 1,182.60			\$ 6.00	\$ 2,838.00	\$ 3.55	\$ 1,679.15
		408A-062	PLANING EXISTING PAVEMENT (APPROXIMATELY 1.10" THRU 2.0" THICK)	SQUARE YARD	6000	\$ 2.00	\$ 12,000.00			\$ 3.90	\$ 23,400.00	\$ 2.35	\$ 14,100.00
		800A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 11,800.00	\$ 11,800.00			\$ 3,127.00	\$ 3,127.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	1662	\$ 12.00	\$ 19,824.00			\$ 11.00	\$ 18,172.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 16,520.00
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A (BLUE)	SQUARE FEET	126	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,780.00			\$ 27.60	\$ 3,465.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,150.00
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00			\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00			\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	1	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00			\$ 1,430.00	\$ 1,430.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 1,260.00
		701G-262	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)(RUMBLE STRIP)	LF	125	\$ 3.60	\$ 450.00			\$ 3.30	\$ 412.60	\$ 3.00	\$ 375.00
		701G-263	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	LF	700	\$ 3.80	\$ 2,620.00			\$ 3.30	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,100.00
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	1852	\$ 3.60	\$ 5,947.20			\$ 3.30	\$ 5,451.60	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,968.00
		740Q-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00			\$ 660.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	560	\$ 35.00	\$ 19,600.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 12,684.00	\$ 20.60	\$ 11,480.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW23028	SW 1ST ST FROM STATE HWY 59 TO BROADWAY AVE	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	1260	\$ 2.60	\$ 3,126.00			\$ 6.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 3.55	\$ 4,437.50
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00			\$ 2,021.00	\$ 2,021.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01
		424B-648	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE UPPER BINDER LAYER, WIDENING, 1 1/2 MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL, RANGE A/B	TON	260	\$ 35.00	\$ 9,415.00			\$ 35.30	\$ 9,495.70	\$ 30.00	\$ 8,070.00
		800A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 6,800.00			\$ 3,076.00	\$ 3,076.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	140	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,680.00			\$ 11.00	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,400.00
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	3	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 7,200.00			\$ 2,200.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
		701A-304	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00			\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	6	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 14,400.00			\$ 2,200.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	6	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 9,000.00			\$ 1,430.00	\$ 8,580.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 7,500.00
		701G-262	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)(RUMBLE STRIP)	LF	125	\$ 3.60	\$ 450.00			\$ 3.30	\$ 412.60	\$ 3.00	\$ 375.00
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	140	\$ 3.60	\$ 504.00			\$ 3.30	\$ 462.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 420.00
		740Q-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00			\$ 1,347.00	\$ 1,347.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	1347	\$ 24.76	\$ 33,338.25			\$ 13.60	\$ 18,319.20	\$ 14.00	\$ 18,858.00

PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW23029	E BROADWAY AVE FROM SW 1ST ST TO COUNTY RD 73	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	987	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,417.50			\$ 6.00	\$ 5,802.00	\$ 3.55	\$ 3,432.85
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00			\$ 1,721.00	\$ 1,721.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 6,800.00			\$ 3,438.00	\$ 3,438.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,500.00
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	3170	\$ 12.00	\$ 38,040.00			\$ 11.00	\$ 34,870.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 31,700.00
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	3	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 7,200.00			\$ 2,200.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
		701A-304	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00			\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	3	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 7,200.00			\$ 2,200.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	6	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00			\$ 1,430.00	\$ 8,580.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 7,500.00
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	3170	\$ 3.60	\$ 11,412.00			\$ 3.30	\$ 10,461.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,510.00
		740C-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00			\$ 1,147.00	\$ 1,147.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	1147	\$ 24.75	\$ 28,388.25			\$ 13.60	\$ 15,599.20	\$ 14.50	\$ 16,631.50
		BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	23	\$ 37.00	\$ 851.00			\$ 100.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 460.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW23030	W BROADWAY AVE FROM SW 1ST ST TO STATE HWY 59	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	451	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,127.50			\$ 6.00	\$ 2,708.00	\$ 3.55	\$ 1,601.05
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00			\$ 801.00	\$ 801.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 6,800.00			\$ 2,770.00	\$ 2,770.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
		701A-017	BROKEN WHITE, CLASS 1, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00			\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	1636	\$ 12.00	\$ 19,632.00			\$ 11.00	\$ 17,998.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 16,360.00
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00			\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00			\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	2	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00			\$ 1,430.00	\$ 2,860.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	1636	\$ 3.60	\$ 5,890.60			\$ 3.30	\$ 5,398.80	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,908.00
		740C-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00			\$ 534.00	\$ 534.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	534	\$ 28.00	\$ 14,952.00			\$ 22.65	\$ 12,095.10	\$ 14.50	\$ 7,743.00
		BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	47	\$ 37.00	\$ 1,739.00			\$ 50.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 940.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW23033	COUNTY RD 71 S FROM STATE HWY 59 TO COUNTY RD 28	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	785	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,962.50			\$ 6.00	\$ 4,710.00	\$ 3.55	\$ 2,789.75
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 6,800.00			\$ 2,668.00	\$ 2,668.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00
		701A-017	BROKEN WHITE, CLASS 1, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00			\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	184	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,208.00			\$ 11.00	\$ 2,024.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,840.00
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 4,800.00			\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
		701A-304	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00			\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 9,600.00			\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
		701B-300	DOTTED, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE	FEET	151	\$ 3.60	\$ 543.60			\$ 3.30	\$ 498.30	\$ 3.00	\$ 453.00
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	4	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00			\$ 1,430.00	\$ 5,720.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 5,000.00
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	184	\$ 3.60	\$ 662.40			\$ 3.30	\$ 607.20	\$ 3.00	\$ 552.00
		BC-723P	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, PATCHING - PER TON	TON	50	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00			\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	928	\$ 24.75	\$ 22,968.00			\$ 17.00	\$ 15,776.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 10,672.00

Alternate 1 - FORTY-SIX ROADS- All Labor and Material						Harwell and Company, LLC		John G Walton		Ammons & Blackmon Construction, LLC		Mobile Asphalt Company, LLC	
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24058	MAGNOLIA CHURCH RD FROM STATE HWY 225 TO LOOP	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	778			\$ 3.91	\$ 3,041.98				
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1			\$ 2,802.22	\$ 2,802.22				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 6,112.01	\$ 6,112.01				
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	80			\$ 10.80	\$ 864.00				
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	2			\$ 2,160.00	\$ 4,320.00				
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	2			\$ 2,160.00	\$ 4,320.00				
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	6			\$ 1,404.00	\$ 8,424.00				
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	80			\$ 3.24	\$ 259.20				
		7400-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1								
		BC-723P	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, PATCHING - PER TON	TON	25			\$ 187.08	\$ 4,677.00				
		BC-723L	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, LEVELING - PER TON	TON	25			\$ 109.33	\$ 2,733.25				
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	922			\$ 90.29	\$ 83,247.38				
		BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	47			\$ 78.28	\$ 3,678.22				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24041	CLOVERLEAF LANDING RD FROM STATE HWY 225 TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	1653			\$ 3.91	\$ 6,463.230				
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1			\$ 5,604.43	\$ 5,604.430				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 6,260.31	\$ 6,260.310				
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	4			\$ 2,160.00	\$ 8,640.000				
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	6			\$ 2,160.00	\$ 12,960.000				
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	12			\$ 1,350.00	\$ 16,200.000				
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	66			\$ 10.80	\$ 604.800				
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	66			\$ 3.24	\$ 181.440				
		7400-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1								
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	1059			\$ 88.69	\$ 173,743.710				
		BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	68			\$ 78.28	\$ 4,382.500				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24061	NEWBERRY BLUFF CIR FROM CLOVERLEAF LANDING RD TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	332			\$ 3.91	\$ 1,298.12				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 3,915.69	\$ 3,915.69				
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	2			\$ 2,160.00	\$ 4,320.00				
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	2			\$ 2,160.00	\$ 4,320.00				
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	40			\$ 10.80	\$ 432.00				
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	40			\$ 3.24	\$ 129.60				
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	393			\$ 93.67	\$ 36,773.01				
		BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	8			\$ 78.28	\$ 626.08				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24062	NEWBERRY RD FROM NEWBERRY BLUFF CIR TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	141			\$ 3.91	\$ 551.31				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 1,711.40	\$ 1,711.40				
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	SQUARE FEET	167			\$ 116.70	\$ 19,321.00				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24028	BLAKELEY OAKS BLVD FROM STATE HWY 226 TO BLAKELEY OAKS DR W	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	100			\$ 3.91	\$ 391.00				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 4,250.17	\$ 4,250.17				
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	28			\$ 10.80	\$ 302.40				
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	28			\$ 3.24	\$ 90.72				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	79			\$ 141.40	\$ 11,170.60				
		424A-337	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, PATCHING, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	25			\$ 163.46	\$ 4,086.50				

PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24032	BLAKELEY OAKS DR W FROM BLAKELEY OAKS BLVD TO BLAKELEY OAKS DR S	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	100			\$ 3.91	\$ 625.00				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 1,107.88	\$ 1,107.88				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	126			\$ 129.82	\$ 16,357.32				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24029	BLAKELEY OAKS CT FROM BLAKELEY OAKS DR W TO LOOP	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	60			\$ 3.91	\$ 234.60				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 988.40	\$ 988.40				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	47			\$ 141.80	\$ 6,664.60				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24031	BLAKELEY OAKS DR S FROM BLAKELEY OAKS DR W TO BLAKELEY OAKS DR N	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	201			\$ 3.91	\$ 1,137.81				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 1,107.88	\$ 1,107.88				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	230			\$ 120.34	\$ 27,678.20				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24030	BLAKELEY OAKS DR N FROM BLAKELEY OAKS DR W TO BLAKELEY OAKS DR S	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	348			\$ 3.91	\$ 1,360.68				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 1,107.88	\$ 1,107.88				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	275			\$ 116.13	\$ 31,935.76				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24045	DELTA WOODS DR FROM BROMLEY RD TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	872			\$ 3.91	\$ 3,409.62				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 6,001.22	\$ 6,001.22				
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	40			\$ 10.80	\$ 432.00				
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	40			\$ 3.24	\$ 129.60				
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	232			\$ 111.72	\$ 25,919.04				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	457			\$ 107.57	\$ 49,159.49				
		424A-337	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, PATCHING, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	25			\$ 163.46	\$ 4,086.50				
		424A-338	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, LEVELING, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	25			\$ 118.89	\$ 2,972.25				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24051	GRAVINE ST FROM DELTA WOODS DR TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	301			\$ 3.91	\$ 1,178.01				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 928.66	\$ 928.66				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	237			\$ 122.55	\$ 29,044.35				
		424A-337	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, PATCHING, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	25			\$ 163.46	\$ 4,086.50				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24055	JUSTIN CT FROM DELTA WOODS DR TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	120			\$ 3.91	\$ 469.20				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 928.66	\$ 928.66				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	94			\$ 130.68	\$ 12,283.92				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24063	PICADA CT FROM DELTA WOODS DR TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	140			\$ 3.91	\$ 547.40				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 928.66	\$ 928.66				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	111			\$ 124.60	\$ 13,837.26				

PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24046	DELVAN LN FROM DELTA WOODS DR TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	192			\$ 3.91	\$ 760.72				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 928.66	\$ 928.66				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	161			\$ 120.74	\$ 18,231.74				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24069	STAUTER CT FROM DELVAN LN TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	78			\$ 3.91	\$ 304.98				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 928.66	\$ 928.66				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	62			\$ 127.13	\$ 7,882.08				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24057	LIZENBY LN FROM DELTA WOODS DR TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	140			\$ 3.91	\$ 547.40				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 928.66	\$ 928.66				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	111			\$ 131.32	\$ 14,576.62				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24044	GRAMBLITT LN FROM DELTA WOODS DR TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	244			\$ 3.91	\$ 954.04				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 928.66	\$ 928.66				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	192			\$ 122.16	\$ 23,454.72				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24053	IRIVING CT FROM DELTA WOODS DR TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	78			3.91	\$ 304.98				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			928.66	\$ 928.66				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	62			139.05	\$ 8,621.10				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24067	SASSAMAN CT FROM AUSTIN RD TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	187			3.91	\$ 731.17				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			3372.36	\$ 3,372.36				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	148			134.57	\$ 19,916.36				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24036	BRIDGES DR W FROM SASSAMAN CT TO BRIDGES DR N	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	181			3.91	\$ 707.71				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			928.66	\$ 928.66				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	142			125.86	\$ 17,872.12				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24036	BRIDGES DR N FROM BRIDGES DR W TO BOSBYSHELL AVE	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	167			3.91	\$ 652.97				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			928.66	\$ 928.66				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	134			127.72	\$ 17,114.48				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24033	BOSBYSHELL AVE FROM BELFOREST CEMETERY RD TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	261			3.91	\$ 981.41				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			928.66	\$ 928.66				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	198			124.49	\$ 24,649.02				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24052	HARWELL CT FROM BOSBYSHELL AVE TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	86			3.91	\$ 336.26				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			928.66	\$ 928.66				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	68			\$ 136.10	\$ 9,390.80				

PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24027	ADELE DR FROM AUSTIN RD TO PLANTERS DR	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	73			\$ 3.01	\$ 285.43				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 3,247.79	\$ 3,247.79				
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	40			\$ 10.80	\$ 432.00				
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	40			\$ 3.24	\$ 129.60				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	68			\$ 158.33	\$ 9,183.14				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24064	PLANTERS DR FROM GOODRICH WAY TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	516			\$ 3.91	\$ 2,017.66				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 892.81	\$ 892.81				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	408			\$ 112.75	\$ 46,002.00				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24072	YAWLEY AVE FROM PLANTERS DR TO GOODRICH WAY	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	136			\$ 3.91	\$ 527.85				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 892.81	\$ 892.81				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	106			\$ 122.62	\$ 12,987.12				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24060	GOODRICH WAY FROM PLANTERS DR TO AUSTIN RD	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	217			\$ 3.91	\$ 848.47				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 2,224.66	\$ 2,224.66				
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	22			\$ 10.80	\$ 237.60				
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	22			\$ 3.24	\$ 71.28				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	171			\$ 116.24	\$ 19,877.04				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24039	BURROUGH CT FROM PLANTERS DR TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	88			\$ 3.91	\$ 344.08				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 928.66	\$ 928.66				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	89			\$ 148.18	\$ 10,224.42				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24065	RAVENWOOD CIR FROM AUSTIN RD TO LOOP	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	798			\$ 3.91	\$ 3,120.18				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 4,058.09	\$ 4,058.09				
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	24			\$ 10.80	\$ 269.20				
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	24			\$ 3.24	\$ 77.76				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	631			\$ 112.20	\$ 70,798.20				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24059	MISTY GLEN FROM RAVENWOOD CIR TO RAVENWOOD CIR	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	124			\$ 3.91	\$ 484.84				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 1,636.27	\$ 1,636.27				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	98			\$ 132.33	\$ 12,968.34				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24040	CASHIERS CT FROM RAVENWOOD CIR TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	63			\$ 3.91	\$ 246.33				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 1,636.27	\$ 1,636.27				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	60			\$ 163.74	\$ 7,887.00				

PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24054	JERNIGAN ST FROM BELFOREST CEMETERY RD TO FAIRFAX RD	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	186			\$ 3.91	\$ 727.28				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 4,362.83	\$ 4,362.83				
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	22			\$ 10.80	\$ 237.60				
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	22			\$ 3.24	\$ 71.28				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	147			\$ 119.77	\$ 17,006.10				
		424A-337	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, PATCHING, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	25			\$ 163.48	\$ 4,086.50				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24048	FAIRFAX RD FROM JERNIGAN ST TO ELYSIAN CIR	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	382			\$ 3.91	\$ 1,493.62				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 1,536.27	\$ 1,536.27				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	302			\$ 119.10	\$ 35,968.20				
		424A-337	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, PATCHING, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	25			\$ 163.48	\$ 4,086.50				
		424A-338	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, LEVELING, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	25			\$ 118.89	\$ 2,972.25				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24068	ROANOKE LOOP FROM JERNIGAN ST TO FAIRFAX RD	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	413			\$ 3.91	\$ 1,614.83				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 1,536.27	\$ 1,536.27				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	327			\$ 117.23	\$ 38,334.21				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24037	BRISTOW CT FROM ROANOKE LOOP TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	86			\$ 3.91	\$ 336.26				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 1,536.27	\$ 1,536.27				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	88			\$ 148.06	\$ 10,120.28				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24080	MOUNT VERNON CT FROM ROANOKE LOOP TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	82			\$ 3.91	\$ 320.62				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 1,536.27	\$ 1,536.27				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	65			\$ 151.47	\$ 9,845.65				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24047	ELYSIAN CIR FROM FAIRFAX RD TO LEESBURG PIKE	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	776			\$ 3.91	\$ 3,030.25				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 2,142.90	\$ 2,142.90				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	612			\$ 118.78	\$ 72,693.38				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24070	STERLING CT FROM COUNTY RD 54 W TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	167			\$ 3.91	\$ 652.97				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 2,832.27	\$ 2,832.27				
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	32			\$ 10.80	\$ 345.60				
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	32			\$ 3.24	\$ 103.68				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	132			\$ 150.61	\$ 19,880.62				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24056	LEESBURG PIKE FROM 0.70 MILES EAST OF ELYSIAN CIR TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	341			\$ 3.91	\$ 1,333.31				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 1,536.27	\$ 1,536.27				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	289			\$ 122.10	\$ 32,644.90				

PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24071	WARRENTON RD FROM LEESBURG PIKE TO LOOP	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	630			\$ 3.91	\$ 2,483.30				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 1,536.27	\$ 1,536.27				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	498			\$ 109.47	\$ 54,618.06				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24034	BRENTMOOR BLVD FROM WARRENTON RD TO COUNTY RD 64 W	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	104			\$ 3.91	\$ 408.64				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 2,832.27	\$ 2,832.27				
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	26			\$ 10.80	\$ 280.80				
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	26			\$ 3.24	\$ 84.24				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	82			\$ 166.72	\$ 13,671.04				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24049	GARRETT RD FROM COUNTY RD 64 W TO COUNTY RD 64 E	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	517			\$ 3.91	\$ 2,021.47				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 4,843.67	\$ 4,843.67				
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	1			\$ 2,160.00	\$ 2,160.00				
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	2			\$ 2,160.00	\$ 4,320.00				
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	4			\$ 1,350.00	\$ 5,400.00				
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	72			\$ 10.80	\$ 777.60				
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	72			\$ 3.24	\$ 233.28				
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	612			\$ 92.52	\$ 56,622.24				
		BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	68			\$ 78.26	\$ 4,539.08				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24043	COURTLAND CT FROM COUNTY RD 64 W TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	92			\$ 3.91	\$ 360.72				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 2,832.27	\$ 2,832.27				
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	24			\$ 10.80	\$ 259.20				
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	24			\$ 3.24	\$ 77.76				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	73			\$ 156.36	\$ 11,341.28				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24038	BULB DR FROM COUNTY RD 64 W TO SPINDLE LN	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	166			\$ 3.91	\$ 606.05				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 2,832.27	\$ 2,832.27				
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	24			\$ 10.80	\$ 259.20				
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	24			\$ 3.24	\$ 77.76				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	122			\$ 130.97	\$ 15,978.34				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24068	SPINDLE LN FROM GARRETT RD TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	269			\$ 3.91	\$ 1,012.69				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 3,156.27	\$ 3,156.27				
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	22			\$ 10.80	\$ 237.60				
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	22			\$ 3.24	\$ 71.28				
		424A-336	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 3/8" MAXIMUM AFFREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	204			\$ 130.85	\$ 26,693.40				

PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW24042	COUNTY RD 13 FROM 835' SOUTH OF CORTE RD TO MILTON JONES RD	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	763			\$ 3.91	\$ 2,983.33				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 6,289.51	\$ 6,289.51				
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	1			\$ 2,160.00	\$ 2,160.00				
		701A244	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	1			\$ 2,160.00	\$ 2,160.00				
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	2			\$ 1,350.00	\$ 2,700.00				
		701C-002	BROKEN TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	1			\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,350.00				
		8C-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	888			\$ 92.19	\$ 80,020.92				
		8C-723P	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, PATCHING - PER TON	TON	25			\$ 187.08	\$ 4,677.00				
		424B-648	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE UPPER BINDER LAYER, WIDENING, 1 1/2 MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL, RANGE A/B	TON	72			\$ 136.71	\$ 9,843.12				
ADDITIVE 1 - FIVE ROADS - All Labor and Material													
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW23027	NW 1ST ST FROM E BROADWAY AVE TO W SHRIVER AVE	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	473			\$ 3.91	\$ 1,849.43				
		408A-062	PLANING EXISTING PAVEMENT (APPROXIMATELY 1.10" THRU 2.0" THICK)	SQUARE YARD	6000			\$ 4.54	\$ 27,240.00				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 7,874.71	\$ 7,874.71				
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	1652			\$ 10.80	\$ 17,841.60				
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A (BLUE)	SQUARE FEET	128			\$ 27.00	\$ 3,402.00				
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	1			\$ 2,160.00	\$ 2,160.00				
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	1			\$ 2,160.00	\$ 2,160.00				
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	1			\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,350.00				
		701G-262	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)(RUMBLE STRIP)	LF	125			\$ 3.24	\$ 405.00				
		701G-263	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	LF	700			\$ 3.24	\$ 2,268.00				
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	1652			\$ 3.24	\$ 5,352.48				
		740D-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1			\$ -	\$ -				
		8C-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	580			\$ 125.68	\$ 70,380.80				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW23028	SW 1ST ST FROM STATE HWY 59 TO BROADWAY AVE	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	1250			\$ 3.91	\$ 4,887.50				
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1			\$ 3,738.27	\$ 3,738.27				
		424B-648	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE UPPER BINDER LAYER, WIDENING, 1 1/2 MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL, RANGE A/B	TON	269			136.71	\$ 36,774.99				
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$ 5,259.55	\$ 5,259.55				
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	140			\$ 10.80	\$ 1,512.00				
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	3			\$ 2,160.00	\$ 6,480.00				
		701A-304	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	1			\$ 2,160.00	\$ 2,160.00				
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	6			\$ 2,160.00	\$ 12,960.00				
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	6			\$ 1,350.00	\$ 8,100.00				
		701G-262	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)(RUMBLE STRIP)	LF	125			\$ 3.24	\$ 405.00				
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	140			\$ 3.24	\$ 453.60				
		740D-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1			\$ -	\$ -				
		8C-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	1347			\$ 94.58	\$ 127,399.26				

PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW23029	E BROADWAY AVE FROM SW 1ST ST TO COUNTY RD 73	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	987			\$	3.91	\$	3,780.97		
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1			\$	3,736.27	\$	3,736.27		
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$	4,464.30	\$	4,464.30		
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	3170			\$	10.80	\$	34,236.00		
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	3			\$	2,160.00	\$	6,480.00		
		701A-304	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	1			\$	2,160.00	\$	2,160.00		
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	3			\$	2,160.00	\$	6,480.00		
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	6			\$	1,350.00	\$	8,100.00		
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	3170			\$	3.24	\$	10,270.80		
		740O-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1					\$			
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	1147			\$	93.16	\$	106,843.05		
		BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	23			\$	78.26	\$	1,799.98		
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW23030	W BROADWAY AVE FROM SW 1ST ST TO STATE HWY 59	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	461			\$	3.91	\$	1,793.41		
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1			\$	3,736.27	\$	3,736.27		
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$	4,631.14	\$	4,631.14		
		701A-017	BROKEN WHITE, CLASS 1, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	1			\$	2,160.00	\$	2,160.00		
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	1638			\$	10.80	\$	17,668.80		
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	1			\$	2,160.00	\$	2,160.00		
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	1			\$	2,160.00	\$	2,160.00		
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	2			\$	1,350.00	\$	2,700.00		
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	1638			\$	3.24	\$	5,300.64		
		740O-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1					\$			
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	634			\$	112.73	\$	60,197.82		
		BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	47			\$	78.26	\$	3,678.22		
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
HW23033	COUNTY RD 71 S FROM STATE HWY 59 TO COUNTY RD 28	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	785			\$	3.91	\$	3,069.36		
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1			\$	4,464.30	\$	4,464.30		
		701A-017	BROKEN WHITE, CLASS 1, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	1			\$	2,160.00	\$	2,160.00		
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	184			\$	10.80	\$	1,987.20		
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	2			\$	2,160.00	\$	4,320.00		
		701A-304	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	1			\$	2,160.00	\$	2,160.00		
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	MILE	2			\$	2,160.00	\$	4,320.00		
		701B-300	DOTTED, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE	FEET	161			\$	3.24	\$	489.24		
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	4			\$	1,350.00	\$	5,400.00		
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	184			\$	3.24	\$	596.16		
		BC-723P	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, PATCHING - PER TON	TON	60			\$	187.08	\$	9,354.00		
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	928			\$	95.63	\$	88,744.64		